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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 VIPIN P V PRABHAKARAN 
NAIR K (FTHR)

1014 
VIJAYAPRABHA, 
KOOVAKKARA, 

EDACODE, NEMOM P 
O, 695020, 

PALLICHAL

  

2 08/01/2026 V RATHEESH  V VELAYUDHAN  
(FTHR)

008/169-G 
DEVIKRIPA, 

KONGAPALLI, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

3 08/01/2026 SAJITHA S LIJU RAJ S S (HSBN) LIJU BHAVAN, 
KARIYOTTUKONAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKADA, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

4 08/01/2026 JUMANA KATHIRI S 
S 

SHAHEER A S (FTHR) A K SABEENA 
NIVAS, 

ARUMALOOR, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KANDALA P O, 
695512, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 MEENAKSHI R V RATHEESH (FTHR) 008/169 G, 
DEVIKRIPA, 

KONGAPALLI, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

6 08/01/2026 NEETHU M P PUSHPAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

Nithibhavan, 
Kaveribhagam, 
Peringammala, 

Kalliyoor, 695042, 
Neyyattinkara

  

7 08/01/2026 FERZEEN KHAN H V HAIDHER ALI PEER 
(FTHR)

22/35-A BAITHUL 
IMAN, 

KUDUMBANNOOR, 
PRAVACHAMBALAM 

NEMOM P O, 
NEMOM, 695020, 
NEYYATINKARA

  

8 08/01/2026 HAREESH S MOHANAKUMARI  S 
(WIFE)

HARI NIVAS, 
PUNNASSERI 

VAZHAVILAKAM, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

9 08/01/2026 NISBIN S 
SAFARULLA 

SAFARULLAH P 
(FTHR)

2/1149, BABU SAFA, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KANDALA P O, 

695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

10 08/01/2026 Akhila A S Sathikumar D (FTHR) Pezhuvila Veedu, 
Kundamanbhagam, 

Vilappil, Peyad, 695573, 
Kattakada

  

11 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

SUBAIDA MANZIL, 
THILAK NAGAR, 
MALAYANKIZH, 

OORUTTAMBALAM, 
695507, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

12 08/01/2026 JAYAN P P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

VP 1/474 F, 
REVATHY, 

PARAMBUMUKKU 
JUNCTION, 

PULIYARAKONAM, 
695573, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 08/01/2026 YAZEEN R ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

SUBAITHA MANZIL, 
THILAK NAGAR, 
MALAYANKIZH, 

OORUTTAMBALAM 
P O, 695507, 

KATTAKADA

  

14 08/01/2026 UMESH KUMAR B BIJUKUMAR (FTHR) 11/334, USHAS 
BHAVAN, 

NIRAPPUKONAM, 
OORUTTAMBALAM 

P O, 695507, 
KATTAKKADA

  

15 08/01/2026 Binoy B P Binu D (FTHR) Pezhuvila Veedu, 
Kundamanbhagam, 

Vilappil, Peyad, 695573, 
Kattakada

  

16 08/01/2026 SHEEJAMOL M K JAYAN P P (HSBN) VP 1/474/ F, 
REVATHY, 

PARAMBUMUKKU 
JUNCTION, 

PULIYARAKONAM, 
695573, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 08/01/2026 NISSI K J JAYESH CHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

BETHEL, 
MARTHANDESWARAM, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
NARUVAMOODU P 

O, 695528, 
KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

18 08/01/2026 PARTHIP JAYAN JAYAN P P (FTHR) VP 1/474/F, 
REVATHY, 

PARAMBUMUKKU 
JUNCTION, 

PULIYARAKONAM P 
O, 695573, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 08/01/2026 SIDDHARTH JAYAN JAYAN P P (FTHR) VP 1/474/F, 
REVATHY, 

PARAMBUMUKKU 
JUNCTION, 

PULIYARAKONAM P 
O, 695573, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 08/01/2026 Veerabahu  A Arunachalam  pillai 
(FTHR)

ayyappas, venganoor 
street, punnamoodu, 
pallichal, 695020, 

neyyatinkara

  

21 08/01/2026 ANUJA A S SHERIN SUNIL V S 
(HSBN)

380 SUNIL BHAVAN, 
NELLIKKADU, 
KATTAKKADA, 

KOLLODE, 695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

22 08/01/2026 RENI DAVID  VILLY DAVID (FTHR) GILGAL B K 
GARDENS MELE 

VEETTIL, 
SANKARAN NAIR 

ROAD, PERUKAVU P 
O, VILAVOORKKAL, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

23 08/01/2026 B S LATHIKA  M RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

VAISHNAVAM 
MAHATHMA LINE, 

KURIYODE 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, VILAVOORKAL, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

24 08/01/2026 MOHANACHANDRAN 
R 

RAGHAVAN (FTHR) BETHEL, 
MARTHANDESWARAM, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
NARUVAMOODU P 

O, 695528, 
KATTAKKADA

  

25 08/01/2026 SHEEJA S S SHIBU KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

KARTHIKA, 
PULIMOOD 

PULIYARAKONAM P 
O, VILAPPIL, 

PULIYARAKONAM, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

26 08/01/2026 SUJATHA MOHANAN (HSBN) DEEPA BHAVAN, 
KARANAMCODE, 
MARANALLOOR, 

OORUTTAMBALAM 
P O, 695507, 

KATTAKADA

  

27 08/01/2026 Gopakumar K M Kannan G (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu 
Puthenveedu, 

Vilavoorkal, Malayinkil, 
Malayinkil, 695571, 

Kattakada

  

28 08/01/2026 DAMODARAN 
NAMPOOTHIRI K 

VASANTHA KUMARI 
V (WIFE)

Pachamkulathu Illam, 
Maranjalkonam, 

Pallichal, Naruvamoodu 
P O, 695528, 
Neyyattinkara

  

29 08/01/2026 KAVITA GANESH GANESH C J (FTHR) V P 11/817 
GAYATHRY, 
MOONGODE, 

MOONGODE P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

30 08/01/2026 Sajukumar S Sasi (FTHR) Thanmaya nivas, 
Anthiyoorkonam, 
Malayinkeezhu, 

Kollode, 695571, 
Kattakkada

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

31 08/01/2026 SANGEETHA N 
SATHEESH 

SATHEESH KUMAR 
D (FTHR)

Sajush Nivas, 
Kollamkonam, 

VILAPPIL, Vilapilsala, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

32 08/01/2026 S I Rinukumar K V Surendran (FTHR) K R Bhavan, 
Mylumpara, Aruvikkara, 

Koovalassery P O, 
695512, Maranalloor

  

33 08/01/2026 VASANTHA KUMARI 
V 

DAMODARAN 
NAMPOOTHIRI K 

(HSBN)

Pachamkulathu Illam, 
Maranjalkonam, 

Pallichal, Naruvamoodu 
P O, 695528, 
Neyyattinkara

  

34 08/01/2026 V PHILIP PAUL USHA PHILIP (WIFE) ST GEORGE HOUSE, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VILAPPIL PEYAD, 
PEYAD, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

35 08/01/2026 Syamala C Manikantan K V 
(OTHR)

Thalappamkode 
Kizhakkumkara Puthen 

Veedu, Vilavoorkal, 
Malayinkil, Malayinkil, 

695571, Kattakada

  

36 08/01/2026 Manikantan K V Syamala C (MTHR) Thalappamcode 
Kizhakkumkara Puthen 

Veedu, Vilavoorkal, 
Malayinkil, Malayinkil, 

695571, Kattakada

  

37 08/01/2026 ANEESHA U ANEESH C (HSBN) 43 ANEESH BHAVAN, 
CHATHIYODE, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKODE P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

38 08/01/2026 APARNA M B BABU V (FTHR) ASWATHY, 
NELLIYOTTUKONAM 

ROAD, 
ANCHUTHENGINMOODU 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKKADA P O, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

39 08/01/2026 Prasuna S Sajukumar J. S. (HSBN) EDEN,  7/184, 
Puttumelkonam, 

Vilappil, Vilappilsala, 
695573, Kattakada

  

40 08/01/2026 USHA PHILIP V PHILIP PAUL 
(HSBN)

ST GEORGE HOUSE, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VILAPPIL PEYAD, 
PEYAD, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

41 08/01/2026 AMRITHA M B BABU V (FTHR) ASWATHY, 
NELLIYOTTUKONAM 

ROAD, 
ANCHUTHENGINMOODU 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKKADA P O, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

42 08/01/2026 KASINATH S V Suresh Kumar S J 
(FTHR)

129 A Mainakam, 
Venkoor, Vilavoorkal, 

Malayam, 695571, 
Kattakada

  

43 08/01/2026 Hari K V Syamala C (MTHR) Thalappamkode 
Kizhakkumkara 
Puthanveedu, 

Vilavoorkal, Malayinkil, 
Malayinkil, 695571, 

Kattakada

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

44 08/01/2026 AMINA T HAJA MAHEEN A 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANSIL, 
PADAVANCODE 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPIL, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

45 08/01/2026 NIJU S SUNDHARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

47/A, UTHRADAM, 
KUNNATHUROAD 

NEAR  BLOCK 
OFFICE, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
695571, KATTAKADA

  

46 08/01/2026 PRASANNAKUMARI 
B 

GOVINDAN NAIR R  
(HSBN)

PRASANNAVILASOM, 
POTTANKAVU, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

47 08/01/2026 SARANYA G H R GOPAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

03/244 SARANYA 
NIVAS, 

KULANGARAKONAM, 
PALLICHAL, 

NARUVAMOODU P 
O, 695020, 

KATTAKKADA

  

48 08/01/2026 DEVIKA K U Udaya Kumar C K 
(FTHR)

493, Anitha Vilasam, 
Chembrakonam, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

49 08/01/2026 MARY PUSHPAM SASI (HSBN) MELE EDAVILAKAM, 
KATTAKODE, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKKODE, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

50 08/01/2026 ZAIRABHANU R S SALAVUDEEN (FTHR) 002/94-B, THE 
MOUNTAIN RAY 

AMMA GARDENS, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 695571, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

51 08/01/2026 AZMEE MOHAMED 
FULHU 

RASHEEDA S (MTHR) NANDANAM, 
KAKKULAM ROAD, 
THIRUNELLIYOOR 

LANE VILAPPIL, 
PEYAD P O, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

52 08/01/2026 Kumari Smitha Vijayakumaran Nair 
(FTHR)

47/A UTHRADAM, 
KUNNATHUROAD 

NEAR BLOCK 
OFFICE, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

53 08/01/2026 ARDRA V ANIL ANILKUMAR D N 
(FTHR)

D N NIVAS, 
MUTHUVALLOORKONAM, 

PALLICHAL, 
NARUVAMOODU P 

O, 695528, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

54 08/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN K U Udayakumar C K 
(FTHR)

493, Anitha Vilasam, 
Chembrakonam, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

55 08/01/2026 JAYASREE R D Damodharan Nair 
(FTHR)

KAVIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KUDUMBANNOOR 
PRAVACHAMBALAM, 
PALLICHAL, NEMOM 

P O, 695020, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

56 08/01/2026 Vijayakumari S Sahadevan (FTHR) 556 Nandanam, 
Mannamvila, 
maranalloor, 

Russelpuram p o, 
695501, kattakkada

  

57 08/01/2026 SIJO KOSHY KOSHY P (FTHR) BETHEL MANDIRAM, 
OORUTTAMBALAM, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 
OORUTTAMBALAM 

P O, 695507, 
KATTAKADA

  

58 08/01/2026 SHAHEER A S ABUBEKAR KUNJU P 
(FTHR)

A K SABEENA 
NIVAS, 

ARUMALOOR, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KANDALA P O, 
695512, KATTAKADA

  

59 08/01/2026 SONIYA J  JAYA R  (MTHR) LITTLE BHAVAN 
PARAYAM 
VILAKAM, 

VATTAVILA, 
PERUKAVU P O, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

60 08/01/2026 VYSAGHAN V S VIJAYAKUMAR M S 
(FTHR)

192 C SREE 
VAIKUNDAM, 

MEPRAKKUZHI 
MALAYAM P O, 
VILAVOORKAL, 
MALAYAM P O, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

61 08/01/2026 NIKHIL.S.P Sunil kumar S P (FTHR) 14/500 A, Avittam, 
Chembrakonam, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

62 08/01/2026 SHAHANA S ASHIF A (HSBN) 4/75-C, ISHAL 
MANZIL, NEAR 

NOOLIYODE ROAD, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

63 08/01/2026 ARUN M SURESH SURESH KUMAR G K 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
PLAVILA 

MUKKUNADA, 
PALLICHAL, 

NARUVAMOODU P 
O, 695528, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

64 08/01/2026 THIRUMALAI SELVI JAYAKUMAR C 
(HSBN)

17/30, 
SELVAVINAYAKAR 

BHAVAN EX 
SERVICE NAGAR, 

PERUKAVU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695573, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

65 08/01/2026 DEVAKI 
ANTHARJANAM 

NARAYANAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(OTHR)

CHERUVALLI 
ELLAM, NEAR 
BHAGAVATHY 

TEMPLE 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 

VILAPPIL, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

66 08/01/2026 HARSHANA 
FATHIMA R 

ABDUL HAKKIM S 
(FTHR)

F H MANZIL, 
NAVACODE, 

MARANALLOOR, 
KANDALA, 695512, 

KATTAKADA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

67 08/01/2026 THIRUMALAI SELVI JAYAKUMAR C 
(HSBN)

VP 17/30 A, 
SELVAVINAYAKAR 

BHAVAN EX 
SERVICE NANGAR, 

PERUKAVU, 
MALAYINKEEZU, 

695573, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 08/01/2026 ASWIN SANTHOSH S 
A 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
V (FTHR)

V S NIVAS, 
POTTAYIL, 

PERUKAVU, 
VILAVOORKAL, 

PERUKAVU, 695573, 
KATTAKADA

  

69 08/01/2026 AJEENA SYED SYED MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THUNDUVILA 
THEKKARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
PALLIMUKKU 

PEYAD, VILAPPIL, 
PEYAD, 695573, 

KATTAKDA

  

70 08/01/2026 GOPIKA T G S GOPAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KALATHARAVILA 
VEEDU, 

VELLAIKADAVU, 
VILAPPIL, 

PULIYARAKONAM  P 
O, 

PULIYARAKONAM, 
695573, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

71 08/01/2026 MARYKUTTY 
THOMAS 

THOMAS THOMAS 
(HSBN)

21/469-A, 
MOONNUTHYICKAI 

NEBA VILLA, 
KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

72 08/01/2026 Maneshkumar Retna 
Sikhamani 

Thulasi (MTHR) S P Nivas, 
Kulangarakonam, 

Pallichal, Machel P O, 
695571, Neyyattinkara

  

73 08/01/2026 NELWIN TOM 
THOMAS 

THOMAS THOMAS 
(FTHR)

21/469-A, 
MOONNUTHYCKAL 

NEBA VILLA, 
KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

74 08/01/2026 USHA KUMARI J THANKAPPAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

4/458 MADATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KANCHIYOORKONAM, 
KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

75 08/01/2026 Shahul Hameed M AJEENA BEEGAM 
(WIFE)

AJEENA MANZIL, 
KILLI, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

76 08/01/2026 Ajin B F Biju C (FTHR) 388, Ajin Bhavan, 
Kurunthottathu Mele, 

Anthiyoorkonam, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kollode 

P O, Kollode P O, 
695571, Kattakkada

  

77 08/01/2026 SIMI S S  SUBHASH (FTHR) BALAGOVINDAM, 
PUTHENVILA, 

CHERUPARA, PEYAD 
P O, 695573, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

78 08/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR G S GANGADHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

ANJANEYAM, 
THINAVILA, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
PEYAD P O, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

79 08/01/2026 SHEEBA B RAJAN A (HSBN) 20/585 F   AVITTOM 
BHAVAN, 

MOOZHINADA, 
KARIPPOOR, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

80 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUBARAK S

SHANAVASKHAN M 
(FTHR)

AL MUBARAK 
MANZIL, KILLI, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODU P O, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

81 08/01/2026 SUJA R SHAN S (HSBN) EROS VILLA, 
THOONGAMPARA, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KANDALA, 695512, 
KATTAKADA

  

82 08/01/2026 Pallavi Nair Mohana Chandran P 
(FTHR)

Panjakshari, Christian 
College Junction, 

Kattakada, Kattakada, 
695572, Kattakada

  

83 08/01/2026 LAINA C N CHANDRAN P (FTHR) VP 14/166, 
SUSMITHAM, SWAMI 

VIVEKANANDA 
NAGAR, VILAPPIL, 

PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKADA

  

84 08/01/2026 NANDAN S  GOPAN SHEELA KUMARI  B 
S (MTHR)

15/147, Kasthoorba 
road, Vedivachancoil, 

Vedivachancoil, 
695501, Neyyattinkara

  

85 08/01/2026 NIBIN B ANITHA L (MTHR) CHITHIRA BHAVAN, 
VENGOOR, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
MALAYAM P O, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

86 08/01/2026 Abhin S Suresh Kumar S (FTHR) Souparnika Thampuran 
Nagar, Kundamoozhi, 

Vilappilsala, 
Vilappilsala P O, 
695573, Kattakada

  

87 08/01/2026 Jithin B F Biju C (FTHR) 388, Ajin Bhavan, 
Kurunthottathu Mele, 

Anthiyoorkonam, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kollode 

P O, Kollode P O, 
695571, Kattakkada

  

88 08/01/2026 POOJA AJITH AJITH S V (FTHR) M B House, Venganoor 
Street, Punnamoodu, 
Pallichal, Pallichal, 
965020, Kattakkada

  

89 08/01/2026 Dhevapriya D J Joy Rose J J (MTHR) 326 A, Devachaithanya 
Nilayam, Kannamcode, 

Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Malayinkeezhu, 

Malayinkeezhu P O, 
695571, Kattakkada

  

90 08/01/2026 Sangeetha V K Jayan H (HSBN) Kripa Bhavan, 
Kolachira, Meppukkada, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, 
695571, Kattakkada

  

91 08/01/2026 S A ARCHANA V S Adaranjali (MTHR) M B House, Venganoor 
Street, Punnamoodu, 
Pallichal, Pallichal, 
695020, Kattakkada

  

92 08/01/2026 M Reshmi Krishna Kumar K 
(HSBN)

Aashiyana, VP 20/559/
B, CRA C26, 
Chamavila, 

Kavinpuram, Vilappil, 
Puliyarakonam, 695573, 

Kattakkada

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

93 08/01/2026 VIJAYALEKSHMI M S Krishnakumar A V 
(HSBN)

Geethasadanam, 
Vettamangalam, 

Russelpuram, 
Russelpuram, 695501, 

Kattakkata

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


